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Questions

The population of Sindh is percent of the total population of Pakistan.

Who was the last Mughal emperor to sit on the peacock throne?

When Allama Igbal delivered an address at Allahabad?

Who was the first man to sail round the world?

The filament of an electric bulb is made up of:

The approximate diameter of the earth is:

Name of the leader who supported Pakistan"s Resolution from U.P?

The point in the Earth's orbit when it is farthest from the sun (152.5 million kilometers) and it
occurs on the 3rd or 4th of july is called:

Muslim Bagh which is famous for chomite is located in

On Feb 25, Park Geun-hye became first female president.

Islam Shah was succeeded by his son who was murdered by his uncle mohammad Adil Shah
NAME the son?

When War of Independence was fought?

Give the date of Ayub Khan's revolution.

Which of the following is a metamorphic rock?

What was the original name of Hazrat Lal Shahbaz Qalandar?
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21
23
25
27

Bahadur Shah Zafar
Aurangzeb
Muhammad Shah
Shah Alam 2

1928
1930
1931
1933

. Ferdinand Magellan

Johan Maynard
Ernst Schumaher
Milton Fridman

Iron

Tungsten
Nichrome
Graphite

12756 km
14500 km
14000 km
16500 km

Ch. Khaliquz-Zaman
Hussain Shaheed Suharwardy

. Maulana Zafar Ali khan
. Abdul Rab Nishtar

. Aphelion
. Perihelion

Latitude

. Solar time

KPK

Sindh
Baluchistan
none

Philippine's <br>
Japan's <br>

South Korea's <br>
Singapore's <br>

Firuz Khan
Mehmud khan
Mehmud Shah

. jalal khan

1757
1657
1857
1457

October 27, 1958

. August 30, 1956

June 20, 1957
August 20, 1956

Slate

. Sandstone

Peat
Shale

Hazrat Usman Marvandi
Hazrat Ahmad Sindhi
Hazrat Zubair Khaki

. Hazrat Shah Walliullah
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Which is the main source of energy for human brain?

Separate electorate is the main feature of:

What is meant by Horticulture?

General Zia-ul-Haq introduced amendment in 1985

NATO headquarters are located in:
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. Fats
. Vitamins

. Protein

. Indian Councils Act, 1909
. Foundation of Congress&nbsp;
. Montague Chelemesford Reforms

. Science of flowers

. Science of agriculture
. Rural study

Sixth
Seventh

Nineth

. Birmingham

. Baltimore
. None of these



