

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The population of Sindh is percent of the total population of Pakistan.	A. 21 B. 23 C. 25 D. 27
2	Who was the last Mughal emperor to sit on the peacock throne?	A. Bahadur Shah Zafar B. Aurangzeb C. Muhammad Shah D. Shah Alam 2
3	When Allama Iqbal delivered an address at Allahabad?	A. 1928 B. 1930 C. 1931 D. 1933
4	Who was the first man to sail round the world?	A. Ferdinand Magellan B. Johan Maynard C. Ernst Schumaher D. Milton Fridman
5	The filament of an electric bulb is made up of:	A. Iron B. Tungsten C. Nichrome D. Graphite
6	The approximate diameter of the earth is:	A. 12756 km B. 14500 km C. 14000 km D. 16500 km
7	Name of the leader who supported Pakistan"s Resolution from U.P?	A. Ch. Khaliquz-Zaman B. Hussain Shaheed Suharwardy C. Maulana Zafar Ali khan D. Abdul Rab Nishtar
8	The point in the Earth's orbit when it is farthest from the sun (152.5 million kilometers) and it occurs on the 3rd or 4th of july is called:	A. Aphelion B. Perihelion C. Latitude D. Solar time
9	Muslim Bagh which is famous for chomite is located in	A. KPK B. Sindh C. Baluchistan D. none
10	On Feb 25, Park Geun-hye became first female president.	A. Philippine's B. Japan's C. South Korea's D. Singapore's
11	Islam Shah was succeeded by his son who was murdered by his uncle mohammad Adil Shah NAME the son?	A. Firuz Khan B. Mehmud khan C. Mehmud Shah D. jalal khan
12	When War of Independence was fought?	A. 1757 B. 1657 C. 1857 D. 1457
13	Give the date of Ayub Khan's revolution.	A. October 27, 1958 B. August 30, 1956 C. June 20, 1957 D. August 20, 1956
14	Which of the following is a metamorphic rock?	A. Slate B. Sandstone C. Peat D. Shale
15	What was the original name of Hazrat Lal Shahbaz Qalandar?	A. Hazrat Usman Marvandi B. Hazrat Ahmad Sindhi C. Hazrat Zubair Khaki D. Hazrat Shah Walliullah

16	Which is the main source of energy for human brain?	A. Fats B. Glucose C. Vitamins D. Protein
17	Separate electorate is the main feature of:	A. Minto-Morley Reforms B. Indian Councils Act, 1909 C. Foundation of Congress D. Montague Chelemesford Reform
18	What is meant by Horticulture?	A. Science of flowersB. Scientific cultivationsC. Science of agricultureD. Rural study
19	General Zia-ul-Haq introduced amendment in 1985	A. Sixth B. Seventh C. Eighth D. Nineth
20	NATO headquarters are located in:	A. Birmingham B. Barcelona C. Baltimore D. None of these